SONA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, SALEM

(An Autonomous Institution)
Degree : PG (M.E/M.Tech)
Semesters: IV (II-Year) Date: 04.01.2021
Si. No PARTICULARS DATES DAYS REMARKS
1 | Commencement of Project work 20.01.2021 Wednesday
05.02.2021- Friday-
E Conduct of Project Review 1
06.02.2021 Saturday
18.03.2021- Thursday-
3 | Conduct of Project Review 2 :
19.03.2021 Friday
29.04.2021- Thursday-
4 | Conduct of Project Review 3 )
30.04.2021 Friday
5 Last date to complete the 05.05.2021 Wednesday
Project work
6 Duration of Project report e al Himy-
Verification & Submission 08.05.2021 Saturday
7 Last Working Day 10.05.2021 Monday
Final Project Viva-Voce 17.05.2021- Monday-
8
(Schedule will be Circulated) 19.05.2021 Wednesday
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Total Number of Working Days: 90 days
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